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 Giving 
DAYS OF LENT 2024 

Help support St. Michael’s Outreach Partners  
this Lent by donating 1, 5, 10, or all 40  

of the essentials listed below. 
 Each donation makes a difference.  

Thank you for your generosity as you experience 
being a gift to someone else. 

 As a reminder, Sundays are feast days during the 
season of Lent and not counted among the  

40 days of giving.  
 

Day 1   February 14, Wednesday  Canned vegetables  $ 
Day 2   February 15, Thursday   Canned soup  $ 
Day 3   February 16, Friday   Baby rice cereal   $$ 
Day 4   February 17, Saturday   Cleaning Supplies $$$ 
Day 5   February 19, Monday  Canned chili   $ 
Day 6   February 20, Tuesday   Dried fruit   $$  
Day 7   February 21, Wednesday  Mini flashlight  $$ 
Day 8   February 22, Thursday  Diapers    $$$$ 
Day 9    February 23, Friday  Baby wipes  $$$ 
Day 10    February 24, Saturday   Toilet Paper Rolls  $$$ 
Day 11    February 26, Monday  Cold or cooked cereal  $$ 
Day 12    February 27, Tuesday  Shampoo   $$ 
Day 13   February 28, Wednesday Conditioner   $$ 
Day 14    February 29, Thursday  Adult/Child underwear $$$ 
Day 15    March 1, Friday    Kitchen trash bags $$ 
Day 16   March 2, Saturday   Shower soap bar/liquid $$ 
Day 17    March 4, Monday  Canned beans  $ 
Day 18   March 5, Tuesday  Dry pasta   $ 
Day 19    March 6, Wednesday   Toothbrush   $ 
Day 20    March 7, Thursday   Baby formula   $$$$ 
Day 21   March 8, Friday    Beef sticks   $$$ 
Day 22   March 9, Saturday  Lotion/moisturizer  $$ 
Day 23   March 11, Monday   Kleenex   $$ 
Day 24   March 12, Tuesday  Small laundry soap  $$$ 
Day 25   March 13, Wednesday  Hamburger helper $ 
Day 26   March 14, Thursday  Single Use Razor/Cream  $$$ 
Day 27   March 15, Friday  Instant potatoes  $$ 
Day 28   March 16, Saturday   Toothpaste  $$ 
Day 29   March 18, Monday  Mac and cheese  $ 
Day 30   March 19, Tuesday  Ground coffee  $$$ 
Day 31   March 20, Wednesday  Canned tuna/chicken $$$ 
Day 32   March 21, Thursday  Pasta sauce  $$ 
Day 33   March 22, Friday  Pair of socks  $ 
Day 34   March 23, Saturday   Instant rice  $$ 
Day 35   March 25, Monday   Paper towels  $$ 
Day 36   March 26, Tuesday   Granola bars  $$$ 
Day 37   March 27, Wednesday  Feminine products $$$$ 
Day 38   March 28, Thursday  Deodorant  $$ 
Day 39   March 29, Friday   Grocery gift card   $$$$ 
Day 40   March 30, Saturday   Peanut butter/jelly $$ 
 
 

$  Under $2.00 
$$  Under $5.00  
$$$  Under $10.00  
$$$$  Over $10.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Donation Drop Off Dates & Location 

March 24 – March 31 
(Palm Sunday, Holy Week, & Easter Sunday) 

Drop off donations in the  
Church office or Parish Hall  

7400 Tudor Road Colorado Springs 
 

Donations will benefit our following partners: 
• Partners in Colorado Springs 
• Partners in Housing / Colorado House 
• Care & Share Food Bank 
• Inside Out Youth Services 
• Mercy’s Gate 
• Tessa 
• West Side Cares  
• ASD20 Family Resource Center 
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